
STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
SWIMMING
2022 - 2023

Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday, December 5 Season Kickoff Steubenville HS 6:00 pm
Tuesday, December 12 Steubenville, Oak Glen Steubenville HS 6:00 pm

Weir
Wednesday, December 20 Linsly Linsly HS 5:30 pm
Wednesday, December 27 Brooke Winter Invitational Brooke HS TBD
Thursday, January 4 Senior Night Meet Steubenville HS 5:30 pm
Friday, January 12 Beaver Local, Oak Glen Beaver Local HS 6:00 pm
Tuesday, January 16 Wheeling Park, Indian Creek Wheeling Park HS TBD
January 19 - 20 OVAC Championships Brooke HS TBD
Saturday, January 27 Steubenville Invite Steubenville HS 8:00 am
Saturday, February 10 Sectionals Steubenville HS 8:00 am
Saturday, February 17 Districts TBD TBD
Saturday, February 23 State Meet Columbus, OH TBD

Head Coach - Darlene Sperry
Asst. Coach - Alexis Leonard
Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!


